СТАТИСТИКА

марафона «Мстинские пороги»
за 2012-2013 годы
	Дистанция
	2012 год
	2013 год

	
	Мужчин
	Женщин 
	Всего
	Мужчин
	Женщин 
	Всего

	42,2 км
	-
	-
	-
	26
	1
	27

	21,1 км
	61
	16
	77
	49
	12
	61

	5 км
	44
	11
	55
	36
	17
	53

	Итого
	105 (80%)
	27 (20%)
	132
	111 (79%)
	30 (21%)
	141


	
	2012 год
	2013 год

	Новгородская область

в т.ч.:
	103 (78%)
	93 (66%)

	Боровичи
	58
	54

	В.Новгород
	23
	22

	Крестцы
	12
	8

	Валдай
	2
	3

	Пестово
	2
	3

	М.Вишера
	6
	1

	Мошенское
	-
	1

	С.Русса
	-
	1

	Другие регионы
	29 (22%)
	48 (34%)


